NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1
Notes:
1.  Nominal lumen output for 3500K and 80 CRI
2.  Consult factory for custom lumen packages.
3.  Efficacy reduction with 90CRI, see Light Output & Energy Consumption table above.
4.	 Consult factory for specifications and manufactuer.
5.  Multiple power and control circuits can be accommodated.  In Direct fixtures, the power and control circuits will be
left to right within a fixture/row.  Consult factory if the sum of the two numerals exceeds 4 (i.e 22).  Unable to accommo-

Recessed Flange / Baffle
Integral Driver
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RF1-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
•	 Micro-scale functional recessed luminaire that provides unlimited lighting possibilities for
creative design.
•	 Precision cut extruded aluminum housing. Housing standard finish is electrostatically applied
textured white powder coat paint. Optional silver, black, or custom color paint finishes.
•	 Distributed LED array in a variety of lumen output packages. LED color is available in 3000K, 3500K or
4000K with a CRI of 80 or 90. Custom outputs are available. Module is replaceable. L90≥100,000 hrs.
•	 Baffle provides additional shielding to reduce glare. Constructed with precision cut die-form sheet
aluminum housing. The formed blades consist of 5/8" deep blades with 1½" of spacing. Housing
standard finish is electrostatically applied textured powder coat. Available in white or black.
1 5/8”
(42 mm)
Light Output and Energy Consumption*
Light Level	 lm/ft	 Watts/ft	 Efficacy
03	 186.0	 2.6	 72.3
05	 357.3	 4.8	 74.8
08	 513.0	 7.2	 71.5
Lumen output may vary. 3500K / 80 CRI used for above results.
RF1 (White Baffle)
100% Downlight
3 1/8” min.
(79 mm)
3 3/4” max.
(95 mm)
CIRCUITINGCIRCUITING5 / EMERGENCY OPTIONS / EMERGENCY OPTIONS6 SHIELDINGSHIELDING FINISHFINISH LENGTHLENGTH8 OPTIONSOPTIONS
Qty of Power
Circuits
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuits
Qty of Control
Circuits
1 - 1 Circuit
2 - 2 Circuits
Options
B107 - 10 Watt Battery Pack
(CEC Compliant)
B157 - 15 Watt Battery Pack
(CEC Compliant)
EM - Dedicated Emergency
Circuit
GTD - Generator Transfer
Device
BW - Baffle White
BB - Baffle Black
WH - White Painted Finish
BK - Black Painted Finish
SV - Silver Painted Finish
2 - 24"
3 - 36"
4 - 48"
5 - 60"
6 - 72"
7 - 84"
8 - 96"
XX - Specify
fixture lengths in 2'
increments.
FLEX - 6' of Flex, 5-Wire
GLR - Fusing
DSOS - Combined Daylight and
Occupancy Sensor
REGOLO 1  / RF1
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2
Nulite provides flexibility in meeting the needs of each
project by easily integrating with several manufacturers
for lighting control options.
0-10V: A non-directional dimming system. The control
system tells the LED driver what to do and it adjusts
according to the voltage on the control circuit.
DALI: Digital Addressable Lighting Interface is a

Non-Power FeedPower Feed
STANDARD LENGTHS
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR STANDARD LENGTH
RF1-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
60
7
m
m
2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
12
19
 m
m
18
28
 m
m
24
38
 m
m
Tool less continuous
joining
Lines
For linear individuals and continuous linear runs,
specify run lengths in 2’ increments.
REGOLO 1  / RF1
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 4
TM-30 DATA
Cat # RF1-BW-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
Rf	 86	 CCT (K)	 3426
RG	 96	 DUV	 0.0003
		  s'	 0.2375
LER	 326	 v'	 0.5131
ES. FIELD PERFORMANCE MAY DIFFER FROM LABORATORY PERFORMANCE.
1.6
Test source
380
sp
d (
no
rm
ali
ze
d t
o Y
=1
00
)
430 480 530 580
(nm)
630 680 730 780
1.4
1.2
1
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0
Reference source
Color Vector Graphic
Color Distortion Graphic
140
50 60 70 80 90
Rf
R g
100
130